Dates for your Diary in Dec/Jan
St Joseph and St James’s P.S
Thursday 29th November – P.7 pupils attend St Patrick’s H.S ‘Taster Day’

Tuesday 4th December – Open Evening 5pm – 7pm

Thursday 6th December – School Christmas Dinner (normal school day)
Monday 10th December – P.7 Boys open day in St Colman’s College

Wednesday 12th December – Pantomime ‘Aladdin’ in Armagh
Friday 14th December – EA publishes information on their website about Primary One admission procedure and admissions criteria for schools (for parents of P.1 pupils in Sept ’19)

Tuesday 18th December – School Carol Service in Parish Hall at 7pm with raffle by ‘Friends Of’
Thursday 20th December –Christmas School Mass at 9.30am – everyone welcome
Friday 21st December - School closes for Christmas holidays at 12 noon (buses to be confirmed)
Wednesday 2nd January – Primary One application procedure opens with online portal available

School reopens for new term on Monday 7th January.
Tuesday 8th January – school closes at 2pm to facilitate staff training – afterschool available
Thursday 31st January at midnight – online portal closes for P.1 applications

Friday 12 noon 8th February – deadline for supporting documentation for P.1 application
